
Biomedical Engineering LAB SHIFT SCHEDULE 

PI’s Name 

Building/room# (e.g. SMBB 3234) 

Dates (dd/mm/yy)  

Contact info:

 Room type 

# of safe occupants

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

7 am 

8 am 

9 am 

10 am 

11 am 

12 pm 

1 pm 

2 pm 

3 pm 

4 pm 

5 pm 

6 pm 

7 pm 

*If personnel are rotating in shifts, there MUST be a 1-hour gap for sanitization.

-

* PLEASE POST IN VISIBLE AREA*
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